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Full Glazed 3-Quarter Glazed Half Glazed Half Glazed Arch Dual Glazed Top Lites & Mids Half Moon22 x 23Dual Glazed Arch

Doorstyle Availability 
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With a multitude of glass designs, 

options and door styles to choose 

from, our Door Glass range allows  

you to personalise your home  

effortlessly. 
 

 

The entrance to your home is important, because first 

impressions really do count. We believe it’s important that 

your door reflects your personal taste, style and character  

to a tee. 

 

Inspirational, beautiful and the ultimate in stylish practicality, 

our Door Glass Collection has been created to provide you 

with a wealth of choice to enhance your composite door 

and create a first impression that speaks volumes. 

 

With over 20 years experience in the decorative glass  

market, we’ve brought together a stunning range of  

contemporary and traditional glass options to suit most 

tastes, budgets and homes. 

 

You can expect the unexpected too. Our ethos for  

innovative design and uncompromising quality has  

transformed the way doors are perceived, enjoyed and 

used. Take our built-in Venetian  

blinds; uncluttered, elegant  

and functional. 

 

All products are  

manufactured to conform  

to high quality standards  

and come with a full 10 Year  

Manufacturer’s Guarantee.

Craftsman 22 x 17 22 x 10 8 x 8 9 Panel Square/Diamond 4 Lite 7 x 64 / 8 x 65 8 x 48

Doorstyle Availability 
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From June 2022, revisions to Approved Document L state 

that all non-timber doorsets used in replacement situations 

need to achieve a U value of 1.4 or below. For all doors, this 

requires the use of Low E glass and 90% argon filled in most 

glazing configurations. With our Energy+ specification, 

 the centre pane U Value of all our glass  

options achieves a minimum of 1.5, which  

when combined with a 44 standard foam  

filled composite door slab will meet and  

exceed the Building Regulations. Our  

Energy+ units are manufactured with  

Pilkington K low emissivity glass and  

are Argon filled. 

All doors using  
Energy+ achieve a  
minimum ‘B’ rating

Since 1st October 2015, Approved Document Q in England 

has set security requirements for new dwellings in England. 

The equivalent standard in Scotland is Building Standard 4.13. 

The approved document sets out reasonable standards for 

doors and windows to resist physical attack by a casual or 

opportunist burglar. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A door that has been tested to meet the security requirements 

of PAS 24 is required to meet ADQ. This standard requires the 

use of glass which achieves a minimum of class P1A when 

tested to EN356. Toughened glass does not achieve  

this standard, nor does the commonly used  

6.4mm laminated glass. 

 

Our Security Plus  

optional glass, which  

features two panes  

of 3mm float glass  

and a 0.76mm pvb  

interlayer, achieves  

BS EN 356 Class  

P2A – one class  

higher than P1A.

•3mm Glass

•0.78mm PVB  
Interlayer Film

•3mm Glass

Energy+ [-E-] 

Security+  [-S-] 

As the only door glass manufacturer in 

the UK with the ability to assemble all 

types of decorative glass units to order,  

it is possible to have your insulated glass 

unit built to the exact specification  

required.  

 

With upgrades available for Low E,  P1A 

laminated glass, changes to backing 

glass and units up to 52mm in thickness, 

the options are almost limitless.

Build your  
Product Specification 



Choosing the  
Right Thickness 

There are now a multitude of glazing  

thicknesses in the market dependant  

on type of door and the cassette  

manufacturer being used.  

 

The complete range of products, with  

the exception of Gridlites and Blinds, are 

available in either 24, 26 or 28mm as  

standard or as 36, 38, 42, 48 and 50mm  

as special -T- units. 

 

The Thickness of the glass unit is  

determined by a combination of door 

thickness and glazing system used.  

7

Extra Thick [-T-] 
The complete range of decorative glass 

(except Blinds and Gridlites) are now  

available in ‘Extra Thick’ units above the 

standard 28mm maximum. These triple  

or quadruple glazed units are designed 

glazing into thicker timber and  

composite doors.  

 

All Extra Thick units are available  

with both our Energy+ and  

Security+ upgrades which  

can achieve U values  

as low as 1.1. 

DoorCo ODL Distinction Door-Stop RegaLead RegaLead

FLiP TriSys NanYa - Urban Inox

44mm Standard Composite DoorCo, Capstone, Distinction,  
DoorCo Gripcore

26mm 26mm 24mm 24mm 26mm 38mm

48mm Timber Core Composite Solidor, Endurance,  
Future Products

28mm 28mm - - 28mm 42mm

54mm Timber/Composite DoorCo, Capstone, Distinction,  
DoorCo Gripcore

36mm 36mm - - 36mm 48mm

68mm Composite Capstone, DoorCo 50mm 50mm - - 50mm -

70mm Composite Distinction - 52mm 50mm - 52mm -

Glass Unit Specifications 

RL units  
are constructed  

as quad units with  
the decorative leaf offset 

closer to the front of the IGU.

DDP units  
are constructed  
as triple glazed units 
with the decorative  
leaf centred in the IGU. 



Signature 
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4mm  
toughened  
or 6.8mm  
laminated  

safety face  
glass

Pilkington ‘K’ clear 
backing glass

••
warmedge 

perimeter seal 

•

individual  
bevelled  

glass pieces 

•polished  
cameing individual  

textured  
glass  
pieces 

•
•

argon gas 
filled

•

Our range of Signature triple glazed units are  
constructed using hand-cut bevels and beautifully 
textured glass pieces, which are assembled using  
traditional stained glass methods into zinc or  
brass cames.  
 
The decorative glass is then encapsulated between 
two pieces of tempered safety glass to give excellent 
thermal and sound insulation with the added benefit 
of an easy to clean, smooth surface. 
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•

• Waterglass

Spectrum Coloured 
Glass

Doorstyle Availability 

Dorchester 

Genuine coloured Spectrum Glass with blackened  

cames combine to create this stunning leadlight  

design, reminiscent of the Victorian era.  

With Dorchester, you can now have all the benefits 

of traditional leadlights, with the performance and 

thermal properties you would expect in your door.

• Blackened Lead 
Cames

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

558 x 912mm       Square 203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 

203 x 203mm      Square 

550 x 250mm        Moon 

207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

634 x 386mm          Craft 

585 x 334mm          Craft 

558 x 254mm          Craft 



558 x 583mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

Doorstyle Availability 

Green Amber Blue

Colour Options 
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Complementary Glass 

Flemish 

203 x 203mm  Diamond 

190 x 190mm    Diamond 

203 x 457mm 

Order Codes 

DORCHESTER - Green Border                              
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

634 x 386mm Craft              RL2302G                   l          

585 x 334mm Craft              RL2300G         l        l        l 

558 x 912mm Square            RL2312G          l        l        l        l 

558 x 583mm                           RL2311G          l        l                   l 

558 x 254mm Craft               RL2310G                    l                      

550 x 250mm Moon            RL2301G         l        l        l          

207 x 550mm                         RL2303G                                l          

203 x 912mm Square           RL2299G         l        l        l        l 

203 x 609mm                         RL2298G         l        l                   l  

203 x 574mm                          RL2306G                               l          

203 x 203mm Square          RL2392G         l                              l  

203 x 154mm                          RL2305G         l        l        l        l 

 
DORCHESTER - Blue Border                                                
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft              RL2300B         l        l        l          

550 x 250mm Moon             RL2301B          l        l        l          

207 x 550mm                          RL2303B                                l          

203 x 912mm Square           RL2299B         l        l        l        l 

203 x 609mm                         RL2298B         l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                          RL2306B                                l          

203 x 154mm                           RL2305B         l        l        l        l 

 
DORCHESTER - Amber Border                            
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft              RL2300A         l        l        l          

550 x 250mm Moon            RL2301A         l        l        l          

207 x 550mm                         RL2303A                                l          

203 x 912mm Square           RL2299A         l        l                   l 

203 x 609mm                         RL2298A         l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                          RL2306A                               l          

203 x 154mm                          RL2305A         l        l        l        l 

 
DORCHESTER - Clear Border         
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

203 x 1651mm                         RL2490C                               l        l  

203 x 457mm                          RL2489C         l                              l  

203 x 203mm Diamond      RL2397C         l                              l  

190 x 190mm Diamond       RL2304C         l        l                   l  

177 x 1625mm                          RL2307C         l        l                   l 
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•

• Waterglass

• Kasumi Textured  
Glass

Spectrum Coloured 
Glass

Beaumont 

The Beaumont is a very traditionally designed glass 

reminiscent of designs used in the Victorian period. 

Using a combination of vibrant coloured glasses 

against a background of softly rippled glass,  

finished off with blackened cames, this design is 

ideal for doors in period properties.

• Blackened Lead 
Cames

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

Doorstyle Availability 

203 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1219mm 585 x 334mm          Craft 203 x 1219mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 
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Complementary Glass 

Flemish 

Order Codes 

BEAUMONT  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft                RL2317           l        l       l          

558 x 1219mm                            RL2314           l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square             RL2315           l        l       l        l 

203 x 1651mm                           RL2320                                l        l 

203 x 1219mm                            RL2318           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square             RL2316           l        l       l        l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL2319           l        l                   l 

D
o

o
rC

o
 F

lip
  

2
6

m
m

 

O
D

L
 T

ri
S

y
s 

 
2
6

m
m

 

D
is

ti
n

ct
io

n
  

2
4

m
m

 

U
rb

an
  

2
6

m
m



14

Doorstyle Availability 

New Orleans 

The complex bevelled design combined with  

stunning textured glass creates a design with  

undoubted kerb appeal and ‘Wow Factor’.  

New Orleans combines the opulence and  

architecturally inspired design flair associated with 

the ‘Big Easy’ and is undoubtedly set to become 

one of our most popular designs.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

• Diamond Glass

• Flute Lite Glass

• 5mm Clear Glass 
Bevels

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Black Cameing

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1219mm 585 x 334mm          Craft 

558 x 254mm          Craft 



203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

203 x 203mm 

Doorstyle Availability 

558 x 583mm                    

558 x 575mm 
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558 x 254mm    Square 190 x 190mm 203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

Order Codes 

NEW ORLEANS  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft                RL2277           l        l       l          

558 x 1219mm                           RL2274           l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square             RL2273           l        l       l        l  

558 x 583mm                            RL2285           l        l                   l 

558 x 575mm                            RL2516                                l        l 

558 x 254mm Square            RL2283                     l                   l 

558 x 254mm Craft                RL2284                     l                     

207 x 550mm                           RL2282                                l          

203 x 1651mm                           RL2276                                l        l  

203 x 912mm Square             RL2272           l        l       l        l  

203 x 609mm                          RL2280          l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL2281                                 l          

203 x 457mm                            RL2421           l                              l  

203 x 203mm                           RL2388           l                              l  

203 x 154mm                            RL2279           l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                            RL2419                      l       l        l  

190 x 190mm                            RL2278                     l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL2275           l        l                   l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Reflections 

This stunning contemporary design incorporates 

clear, textured and subtle grey glass in a striking  

design, where light beautifully refracts and reflects 

off the bevelled edges. The glass choices provide 

high levels of privacy whilst still allowing light to 

flood into your home. The design is manufactured 

using high gloss, black chrome cameing.

558 x 912mm       Square 

558 x 912mm           Arch 

558 x 1219mm 203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 

203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

•

• Textured Glass

•

Clear Bevelled Glass

• Textured Bevelled 
Glass

Black-Chrome  
Plated Cames

• Grey Bevelled Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

203 x 1219mm 



203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

550 x 250mm        Moon 634 x 386mm          Craft 

585 x 334mm          Craft 

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

177 x 1625mm 
For 3-Quarter Door 
Line-through 

Custom Size Sidelights Also Available  
to Special Order 

Doorstyle Availability Custom Sidelight Option 
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Complementary Glass 

Satin                                                    

Image courtesy of Apeer Doors

Order Codes 

REFLECTIONS 
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

634 x 386mm Craft              RL1807N                    l                     

585 x 334mm Craft              RL1790N         l        l       l          

558 x 1219mm                          RL1788N          l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square            RL1782N          l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch                RL1783N                    l       l          

550 x 250mm Moon             RL1786N          l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                          RL1804N                               l          

203 x 1651mm                          RL1893N                               l        l 

203 x 1219mm                          RL1789N          l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square            RL1784N         l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                         RL1787N          l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                           RL1781N                                l          

203 x 457mm                         RL2420N         l                              l 

203 x 203mm                         RL2390N         l                              l 

203 x 154mm                           RL1785N          l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                          RL2509N                   l       l 

190 x 190mm                           RL2508N 

177 x 1625mm                          RL1892N          l        l                   l 

177 x 1625mm For 3-Qtr       RL2219N          l        l                   l 

D
o

o
rC

o
 F

lip
  

2
6

m
m

 

O
D

L
 T

ri
S

y
s 

 
2
6

m
m

 

D
is

ti
n

ct
io

n
  

2
4

m
m

 

U
rb

an
  

2
6

m
m



18

Doorstyle Availability 

Modena 

A decorative glass first! Combining hand-made 

fused glass tiles within a traditional manufactured 

zinc art unit, Modena combines heritage and 

modernity beautifully. The sweeping curves of the 

bevelled glass contrast effectively with the linear 

ChordTM glass and Fusion tiles and are set against 

an etched glass background.

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm           Arch 558 x 1219mm 203 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1625mm 

•

• Bevelled Glue-Chip 
Glass

• Polished Zinc  
Cames

•
Fused Glass Tiles

Etched Glass

•
Spectrum ChordTM 
Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

203 x 1219mm 



203 x 912mm            Side 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

203 x 1219mm          Side 203 x 912mm 

Side 

177 x 1625mm 

Doorstyle Availability 
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Complementary Glass 

Satin                                                    

Image courtesy of Birtley Group

Order Codes 

MODENA  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1625mm                           RL2129                      l       l        l  

558 x 1219mm                            RL1845           l        l                   l  

558 x 912mm Square             RL1928           l        l       l        l  

558 x 912mm Arch                 RL1838                      l       l          

207 x 550mm Left                RL1839L                               l          

207 x 550mm Right              RL1839R                               l          

203 x 1219mm Left                RL1844L          l        l                 l

203 x 1219mm Right             RL1844R         l        l                 l 

203 x 1219mm Side                RL2224           l        l                   l  

203 x 912mm Square L         RL1843L          l        l       l        l  

203 x 912mm Square R        RL1843R          l        l       l        l  

203 x 912mm Side                  RL2223           l        l       l        l  

203 x 609mm Left                RL1841L          l        l                   l  

203 x 609mm Right              RL1841R          l        l                   l  

203 x 574mm Left                 RL1840L                               l          

203 x 574mm Right              RL1840R                               l          

203 x 154mm                            RL1842           l        l       l        l  

177 x 1625mm                            RL2225           l        l                   l  
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Doorstyle Availability 

Matrix 

Another decorative glass first with laser-cut stainless 

steel elements incorporated into a modern, polished 

zinc, linear design. The striking steel pieces are offset 

beautifully against a background of ‘Rain’ glass and 

small bevelled glass elements, creating a truly  

contemporary decorative design which will be the 

focal point of your entrance.

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1219mm 203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

•

• Rain Textured Glass

• Spectrum Grey  
WaterglassTM

5mm Clear Glass 
Bevels

Polished Zinc  
Cames

Stainless Steel  
Element

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

•

•

203 x 1219mm 



550 x 250mm        Moon 558 x 254mm 

Doorstyle Availability 
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203 x 203mm 

305 x 305mm 

Complementary Glass 

Rain 

558 x 87mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

Image courtesy of Leamore Windows

203 x 154mm 

Order Codes 

MATRIX  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                            RL1926           l        l                   l  

558 x 912mm Square             RL1927           l        l        l       l 

558 x 254mm                            RL1963                      ll                   l 

558 x 87mm                              RL1959                      ll                     

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1857           l        l        l          

305 x 305mm                            RL1961                      ll                   l  

207 x 550mm Left                RL1850L                                 l          

207 x 550mm Right             RL1850R                                l          

203 x 1651mm                           RL1896                                  l       l  

203 x 1219mm                           RL1856           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square L         RL1853L          l        l        l       l 

203 x 912mm Square R        RL1853R          l        l        l       l 

203 x 609mm Left                RL1855L          l        l                   l 

203 x 609mm Right             RL1855R          l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm Left                 RL1851L                                 l          

203 x 574mm Right               RL1851R                                 l          

203 x 203mm                           RL1859           l                              l 

203 x 154mm Left                 RL1854L          l        l        l       l 

203 x 154mm Right               RL1854R          l        l        l       l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL1858           l        l                   l 
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Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

22

Doorstyle Availability 

558 x 1625mm 558 x 1219mm 558 x 432mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

Aurora 

With its simple clean lines and contemporary  

patterned glass, Aurora is modernity at its best. 

Using the latest weld-free cameing technology in 

stunning matt black, the Aurora is a modern take 

on decorative glass which will complement  

beautifully any contemporary door. 

• Bevelled MistLite Glass

• Grey Bevelled Glass

•

Black Weld-Free  
Cameing

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 1219mm           



203 x 609mm     

203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

Doorstyle Availability 
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Complementary Glass 

Satin                                                    

203 x 154mm 154 x 203mm 

Order Codes 

AURORA  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1625mm                          RL2289                     l       l        l 

558 x 1219mm                           RL2287           l        l                   l 

558 x 432mm                           RL2286                                            l 

203 x 1651mm                           RL2294                                l        l  

203 x 1219mm                           RL2288           l        l                   l 

203 x 609mm                           RL2292           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square             RL2432           l        l       l        l 

203 x 457mm                           RL2423           l                              l 

203 x 203mm                           RL2293           l                              l 

203 x 154mm                            RL2485           l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                            RL2295                     l       l        l  

190 x 190mm                             RL2291                      l                   l  

177 x 1625mm                           RL2290          l        l                   l 

154 x 203mm                            RL2491           l        l       l        l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Horizon 

Using the ‘weld-free’ chrome finish, aluminium 

cames combined with bevelled glass pieces and 

etched Millenium glass, Horizon is a truly stunning 

yet simple design that works equally well on  

traditional doors and more contemporary styles. 

558 x 432mm 558 x 1219mm 558 x 254mm 

• Chrome Finish  
Weld-Free  
Aluminium Cames

• ‘Millennium’ 
Glass

• Textured ‘Rain’  
Glass

•

Clear Bevelled  
Glass Pieces

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

558 x 1625mm 558 x 912mm       Square 203 x 912mm       Square 

• Etched Glass



203 x 912mm 

Doorstyle Availability 

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

305 x 305mm 

203 x 203mm 

25

Complementary Glass 

Satin                                                    

177 x 1625mm 177 x 1625mm 

Order Codes 

HORIZON  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1625mm                          RL2438                     l       l        l 

558 x 1219mm                            RL2143           l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square            RL2440          l        l       l        l 

558 x 432mm                            RL2145                                             l 

558 x 254mm                            RL1962                      ll                   l 

305 x 305mm                           RL1960                     ll                   l  

203 x 1651mm                           RL2380                                l        l  

203 x 1219mm                           RL2142           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square             RL2431           l        l       l        l 

203 x 203mm                           RL2144           l                              l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL2216           l        l                   l 
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ll    ODL Spotlight Cassette
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Doorstyle Availability 

Element 

The bold rectangular bevelled glass pieces are set 

against a background of softly textured stippled 

and ChordTM glass to create the beautiful  

simplicity of our Element glass design.  

The ‘weld-free’ chrome finish, aluminium cames  

give more contemporary, clean lines than traditional 

cames. A truly modern decorative glass design.
Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

•
• Chrome Finish  

Weld-Free  
Aluminium Cames

• Soft Stipple Glass

•

Clear Bevelled  
Glass Pieces

Etched Glass

Spectrum ChordTM  
Glass

•

558 x 432mm 558 x 1219mm 558 x 254mm 

457 x 203mm 

558 x 254mm 203 x 912mm 203 x 912mm       Square 



Order Codes 

ELEMENT  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                            RL2148           l        l                   l 

558 x 432mm                            RL2150                                            l 

558 x 254mm                            RL1964                     ll                   l 

457 x 203mm                           RL2422           l                              l 

203 x 1219mm                           RL2147           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Left                 RL2430L         l        l       l        l 

203 x 912mm Right              RL2430R         l        l       l        l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL1972           l        l                   l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

177 x 1625mm 177 x 1625mm 
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Complementary Glass 

Satin                                                    

203 x 912mm 203 x 1219mm           

ll    ODL Spotlight Cassette



Doorstyle Availability 
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Elegance 

Create a timeless and truly stunning visual  

statement. Fluid lines, generous curves and  

inspirational design combine with extraordinary 

craftsmanship to produce an outstanding focus for 

your home. Not surprisingly, it is one of our best 

selling Signature designs.

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm           Arch 203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 912mm           Arch 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

•

• Glue-Chip Glass

Spectrum HammeredTM 
Glass

• Polished Zinc Cameing

• 5mm Glue-Chip Bevels

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5



550 x 250mm        Moon 

Doorstyle Availability 
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203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

Complementary Glass 

Glue Chip 

Image courtesy of Hurst Plastics Ltd

Custom Size Sidelights Also Available to Special Order 

Custom Sidelight Option 

Order Codes 

ELEGANCE  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 912mm Square              RL936            l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch                  RL937                      l       l          

550 x 250mm Moon              RL930           l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                            RL1198                                 l          

203 x 1651mm                           RL1908                                l        l 

203 x 912mm Square              RL935            l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Arch                  RL1182            l        l       l          

203 x 609mm                           RL1326           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL1610                                 l          

203 x 457mm                           RL2424          l                              l 

203 x 154mm                             RL1166           l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                             RL1176                      l       l        l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL1907           l        l                   l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Prairie 

Simplicity, balance and exceptional quality.  

The purity of this linear range draws its inspiration 

from Frank Lloyd Wright, one of America’s greatest 

architects. Hints of cubism come together with 

leading edge glass technology to create a  

wonderful multi-textured finish and a surprisingly 

contemporary design.

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm           Arch 558 x 1219mm 203 x 912mm       Square 

203 x 912mm           Arch 

•

• Glue-Chip Glass

• Polished Zinc Cameing

Spectrum Grey  
BaroqueTM Glass

• Spectrum GraniteTM  
Glass

•
5mm Glue-Chip Bevels

•

5mm Clear Glass Bevels

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

177 x 1625mm 
For 3-Quarter Door 
Line-through 

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 



203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

Doorstyle Availability 
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203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

585 x 334mm          Craft  

Complementary Glass 

Glue Chip 

Image courtesy of Nationwide Windows & Doors

550 x 250mm        Moon 

Order Codes 

PRAIRIE  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft                RL1966           l        l       l          

558 x 1219mm                            RL1729           l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square             RL1236           l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch                 RL1237                      l       l          

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1238           l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                           RL1569                                 l          

203 x 1651mm                           RL1885                                 l        l 

203 x 1219mm                           RL1883           l        l                   l  

203 x 912mm Square             RL1239           l        l       l        l  

203 x 912mm Arch                 RL1240           l        l       l          

203 x 609mm                           RL1406           l        l                   l  

203 x 574mm                            RL1688                                 l          

203 x 457mm                           RL2425           l                              l 

203 x 154mm                             RL1242           l        l       l        l  

190 x 470mm                            RL1244                     l       l        l  

177 x 1625mm                            RL1884           l        l                   l  

177 x 1625mm For 3-Qtr        RL2521           l        l                   l  
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Doorstyle Availability 

Simplicity 

The epitome of minimalism and clean good looks. 

The symmetry of this classic design is reassuringly 

enduring and is another favourite in our Signature 

range. With polished zinc or genuine brass*  

cameing and an appealing multi-textured inset  

finish, this design looks at home in any setting.

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm           Arch 558 x 1219mm 203 x 912mm       Square 

203 x 912mm           Arch 

203 x 154mm 

203 x 203mm      Square 

207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

•

• Glue-Chip Glass

•

5mm Glue-Chip  
Bevels

* Brass cameing is only available on selected door styles

Polished Zinc or  
Genuine Brass Cameing

• Spectrum HammeredTM 
Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

Zinc

Brass

Came Options 



203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

550 x 250mm        Moon 634 x 386mm          Craft  

585 x 334mm          Craft  

203 x 1219mm Custom Size 

Sidelights 

Also Available

Doorstyle Availability 

33

266 x 347mm  Diamond 

203 x 203mm  Diamond 

190 x 190mm    Diamond 

203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

Order Codes 

SIMPLICITY - Zinc                                                                     
Glass Size                                            Order  Code                           

634 x 386mm Craft                RL1909                     l                     

585 x 334mm Craft                RL1801           l        l        l          

558 x 1219mm                            RL1803           l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square             RL1380           l        l        l       l 

558 x 912mm Arch                  RL1381                      l        l          

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1385           l        l        l          

266 x 347mm Diamond        RL1706                                l          

207 x 550mm                           RL1568                                 l          

203 x 1651mm                           RL1905                                l       l 

203 x 1219mm                           RL1800           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square             RL1389           l        l        l       l 

203 x 912mm Arch                 RL1382           l        l        l          

203 x 609mm                           RL1388           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL1689                                 l          

203 x 457mm                           RL2398           l                              l 

203 x 203mm Square           RL2520          l                              l 

203 x 203mm Diamond       RL2389           l                              l 

203 x 154mm                             RL1386           l        l        l       l 

190 x 470mm                             RL1391                      l        l       l 

190 x 190mm Diamond         RL1882                      l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL1904           l        l                   l 

 
SIMPLICITY - Brass                                                                  
Glass Size                                            Order Code                           

634 x 386mm Craft                RL1910                      l                     

585 x 334mm Craft                RL1798           l        l        l          

558 x 1219mm                            RL1802           l        l                   l 

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1708           l        l        l          

207 x 550mm                           RL1743                                 l          

203 x 1651mm                           RL1933                                 l       l 

203 x 1219mm                           RL1797           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square             RL1707           l        l        l       l 

203 x 609mm                           RL1738           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL1710                                 l          

203 x 203mm Square            RL2519           l                              l 

203 x 154mm                            RL1709           l        l        l       l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL1932           l        l                   l 

Image courtesy of Birtley Group

D
o

o
rC

o
 F

lip
  

2
6

m
m

 

O
D

L
 T

ri
S

y
s 

 
2
6

m
m

 

D
is

ti
n

ct
io

n
  

2
4

m
m

 

U
rb

an
  

2
6

m
m

Available with either Zinc or Brass Cameing
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Doorstyle Availability 

Clarity 

Understated elegance at it’s finest. This simple,  

yet stylish range is handcrafted and triple glazed  

to bring you all the benefits of classic styling with 

the most up-to-date glass technology.  

Each multifaceted, bevelled pendant has been  

designed to reflect the sunlight and is elegantly 

framed by distinctive polished brass or zinc caming.

203 x 912mm     Square 

203 x 912mm     Arch 

203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

• Spectrum CordTM Glass

• 5mm Clear Bevels

• Glue Chip Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Genuine Brass or  
Polished Zinc Cameing

558 x 912mm     Square 

Brass

Zinc

Came Options 

558 x 912mm     Arch 550 x 250mm 



190 x 470mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

35

Order Codes 

CLARITY - Brass                                                                       
Glass Size                                            Order  Code                           

558 x 912mm Square              RL926            l        l        l       l  

558 x 912mm Arch                  RL928                      l        l          

550 x 250mm Moon               RL929            l        l        l          

207 x 550mm                            RL1197                                 l          

203 x 1651mm                           RL1888                                 l       l 

203 x 1219mm                           RL1886           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square              RL927            l        l        l       l 

203 x 912mm Arch                  RL1181            l        l        l          

203 x 609mm                           RL1325           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL1609                                 l          

203 x 154mm                             RL1165            l        l        l       l 

190 x 470mm                             RL1175                      l        l       l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL1887           l        l                   l 

 
CLARITY - Zinc                                                                          
Glass Size                                            Order Code                           

550 x 250mm Moon               RL1712            l        l        l          

207 x 550mm                            RL1739                                 l          

203 x 1651mm                            RL1891                                 l       l 

203 x 1219mm                           RL1889           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square              RL1711            l        l        l       l 

203 x 609mm                           RL1734           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL1714                                 l          

203 x 154mm                             RL1713            l        l        l       l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL1890           l        l                   l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Custom Size Sidelights Also Available  

to Special Order 

Custom Sidelight Option 

Complementary Glass 

Glue Chip 

Available with either Zinc or Brass Cameing
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Doorstyle Availability 

Abstract 

A rich visual symphony for the senses, this  

contemporary design pays homage to the  

curvaceous. If you want to make a unique style 

statement, you’ll love the Abstract range.  

This dazzling fusion of multi-faceted jewels, cut  

textured glass pieces and hand bevelled glass will 

sparkle with the changing light.

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm           Arch 558 x 1219mm 203 x 912mm       Square 

203 x 912mm           Arch 

203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

•

• Spectrum GraniteTM  
Glass

• Glue-Chip Glass

Spectrum HammeredTM 
Glass

• Spectrum ChordTM  
Glass

• Multi-Faceted Jewels

• 5mm Glue-Chip Bevels

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5



550 x 250mm        Moon 

Doorstyle Availability 

37

266 x 347mm  Diamond 203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

Complementary Glass 

Glue Chip 

Image courtesy of Door-Stop International

Order Codes 

ABSTRACT  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                            RL1727           l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square              RL919            l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch                  RL920                      l       l        l 

550 x 250mm Moon               RL921            l        l       l          

266 x 347mm Diamond        RL1998                                 l          

207 x 550mm Left                 RL1199L                                l          

207 x 550mm Right              RL1199R                                l          

203 x 912mm Square L           RL917            l        l       l        l 

203 x 912mm Square R          RL918            l        l       l        l 

203 x 912mm Arch L             RL1183L          l        l       l        l 

203 x 912mm Arch R             RL1183R          l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm Left                 RL1327           l        l                   l 

203 x 609mm Right              RL1328           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm Left                 RL1687L                               l          

203 x 574mm Right              RL1687R                               l          

203 x 457mm                           RL2426          l                              l 

203 x 154mm Left                  RL1167L          l        l       l        l 

203 x 154mm Right               RL1167R          l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                             RL1177                      l       l        l 

154 x 203mm                            RL1167L          l        l       l        l 
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154 x 203mm 

Use RL1167L 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Crystal Flowers 

Inspired by the Arts and Crafts movement,  

Crystal Flowers combines intricate bevel work and 

soft water glass against a background of obscure 

etched glass. The central flower motif made from 

hand-cut bevelled glass, will sparkle in the sunlight 

and the design will make a stunning focal point for 

any entranceway.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

• 5mm Clear Glass 
Bevels

• Waterglass

• Etch-Effect Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• 5mm Clear Glass  
Bevel

558 x 912mm           Arch 558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1219mm 



Doorstyle Availability 

550 x 250mm        Moon 

39

Complementary Glass 

Satin                                                    

558 x 583mm                    585 x 334mm          Craft  558 x 254mm          Craft 

With Border (WB)

203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

Order Codes 

CRYSTAL FLOWERS  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft                 RL2171            l        l       l          

558 x 1219mm                            RL2172           l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square             RL2168           l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch                 RL2169                      l       l          

558 x 583mm                           RL2498          l        l                   l 

558 x 254mm Craft (WB)    RL2360                     l                     

558 x 254mm Craft (NB)      RL2494                     l                     

550 x 250mm Moon              RL2162           l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                           RL2166                                 l          

203 x 912mm Square             RL2170           l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                           RL2164           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL2165                                 l          

203 x 203mm                           RL2492          l                              l 

203 x 154mm                            RL2167           l        l       l        l 

190 x 190mm                            RL2493                     l                   l 
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558 x 254mm          Craft 

No Border (NB)



Doorstyle Availability 

Diamond Cut 

A true classic. Beautifully handcrafted, this  

eye-catching diamond theme range bears all the  

hallmarks of quality, good taste and quiet  

refinement. The pleasing geometry of the brilliant 

cut recurring diamond motif, complemented by 

etch effect glass, bring privacy and security to  

your home.

203 x 912mm      203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

• Spectrum HammeredTM 
Glass

• Polished Zinc Cameing

• Brilliant Cut Lines

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Etch-Effect Glass

558 x 912mm     Arch 558 x 912mm     Square 558 x 1219mm 

40



550 x 250mm 

Image courtesy of Birtley Group

Complementary Glass 

Satin                                                    

Doorstyle Availability 

Order Codes 

DIAMOND CUT  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                            RL1796           l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square             RL1504           l        l        l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch                 RL1505                     l        l          

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1508           l        l        l          

207 x 550mm                           RL1794                                  l          

203 x 1219mm                           RL1795           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square             RL1506           l        l        l        l 

203 x 609mm                           RL1793           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL1868                                  l          

203 x 154mm                            RL1805           l        l        l        l 
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203 x 1219mm           
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Doorstyle Availability 

Classic 

Simple yet striking. The brilliant-cut and bevelled  

diamond shapes are a classic design and work 

beautifully in this minimalist and balanced design. 

Set off against the subtly textured glass this clean 

and simple design has proven to be one of our 

most popular designs as it is in place in any home.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 

203 x 203mm 

550 x 250mm        Moon 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

•

•
5mm Glue Chip 
Bevels

• Brilliant-Cut Lines

Kasumi Textured Glass

• Polished Zinc Cameing

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

558 x 912mm          Arch 203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 



Doorstyle Availability 
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Complementary Glass 

Kasumi (Triple Glazed only) 

Custom Size Sidelights Also Available to Special Order 

Custom Sidelight Option 

Order Codes 

CLASSIC  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 912mm Arch                 RL1925                      l       l          

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1724           l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                           RL1742                                 l          

203 x 1651mm                           RL1902                                l        l 

203 x 912mm Square             RL1723           l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                           RL1737           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL1725                                 l          

203 x 457mm                           RL2427           l                              l 

203 x 203mm                           RL2391           l                              l 

203 x 154mm                             RL1726           l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                            RL2325                     l       l        l 

177 x 1625mm                            RL1901           l        l                   l 

154 x 203mm                            RL2495          l        l       l        l 
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154 x 203mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

203 x 912mm 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Finesse 

Light refracting and a joy to the senses, the delicate 

floral motifs of the Finesse design, combined with 

the glistening multi-faceted jewels, are guaranteed 

to transform the entrance to your home. Using the 

ever-popular glue-chip glass, Finesse provides a 

delicate and subtle decorative option for any door.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 550 x 250mm        Moon 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

203 x 457mm 

266 x 347mm  Diamond 203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

•

• 5mm Clear Bevels

• Polished Zinc Cameing

Glue Chip Glass

• Multi-Faceted Clear 
Jewel

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5
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Complementary Glass 

Glue Chip                                           

Images courtesy of Door-Stop International

Order Codes 

FINESSE  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1720           l        l       l          

266 x 347mm Diamond        RL1997                                 l          

207 x 550mm                            RL1741                                 l          

203 x 912mm Square              RL1719            l        l                   l 

203 x 609mm                           RL1736           l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                            RL1721                                 l          

203 x 457mm                           RL2387          l                              l 

203 x 203mm                           RL2526           l                              l 

203 x 154mm                             RL1722           l        l       l        l 

190 x 190mm                             RL2327                     l                   l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Flair 

Effortless elegance and eye-catching style combine 

to create a stunning focal point. The sweeping  

polished zinc cames combine beautifully with  

the combination of the ever popular glue chip  

and kasumi textured glasses to create a simple  

minimalist design option.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 550 x 250mm        Moon 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

190 x 470mm 

266 x 347mm  Diamond 

•

• 5mm Clear Bevels

• Polished Zinc Cameing

Glue Chip Glass

• Brilliant-Cut Lines

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Kasumi Textured Glass

203 x 457mm 
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Complementary Glass 

Glue Chip                                           

Images courtesy of Door-Stop International

Order Codes 

FLAIR  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1716            l        l       l          

266 X 347mm Diamond        RL1953                                 l          

207 x 550mm                           RL1740                                l          

203 x 912mm Square              RL1715            l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                           RL1735           l        l                   l  

203 x 574mm                            RL1717                                 l          

203 x 457mm                           RL2428           l                              l 

203 x 154mm                             RL1718            l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                            RL2326                     l       l        l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Zinc Star 

Simple in design, Zinc Star combines glue chipped 

star bevels with a zinc cameing. The decorative  

bevelled elements stand out from the neutral  

obscure glass that surrounds them in striking  

fashion.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 550 x 250mm        Moon 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

• Polished Zinc Cameing

• 5mm Clear Bevels

• 5mm Glue Chip 
Bevels

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Kasumi Textured Glass

558 x 912mm           Arch 585 x 334mm          Craft  



Doorstyle Availability 
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203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

177 x 1625mm 

Complementary Glass 

Kasumi (Triple Glazed only) 

Order Codes 

ZINC STAR  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft                RL2329           l        l       l          

558 x 912mm Arch                 RL1937           l        l       l          

550 x 250mm Moon              RL1935           l        l       l        l 

207 x 550mm Left                RL1938L                               l          

207 x 550mm Right              RL1938R                               l          

203 x 912mm Square L         RL1934L          l        l       l        l 

203 x 912mm Square R        RL1934R          l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm Left                RL1940L          l        l                   l 

203 x 609mm Right             RL1940R         l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm Left                 RL1939L                               l          

203 x 574mm Right              RL1939R                               l          

203 x 457mm                           RL2429          l                              l 

203 x 154mm Left                 RL1936L          l        l       l        l 

203 x 154mm Right              RL1936R          l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                            RL2328                     l       l        l  

177 x 1625mm                            RL2331           l        l                   l 

154 x 203mm                            RL2496          l        l       l        l 

D
o

o
rC

o
 F

lip
  

2
6

m
m

 

O
D

L
 T

ri
S

y
s 

 
2
6

m
m

 

D
is

ti
n

ct
io

n
  

2
4

m
m

 

U
rb

an
  

2
6

m
m

154 x 203mm 
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     Doorstyle Availability 

203 x 912mm       Square 

Elan 

New For 2022 - Featuring the ever-popular  

Glue Chip patterned glass, Elan features beautiful 

brilliant-cut bevels accompanied by clear glass 

bevels, complementing above and below.  

An incredibly popular design, it has a high level  

of light transmission with delicate design features.

Order Codes 

ELAN  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 912mm Square             RL2406          l        l       l        l 

550 x 250mm Moon              RL2385           l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                           RL2393                                l          

203 x 912mm Square             RL2384           l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                           RL2383           l        l                   l 

203 x 203mm                           RL2386           l                              l 

203 x 154mm                            RL2382           l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                            RL2476                     l       l        l 

177 x 1625mm                           RL2394          l        l                   l 
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558 x 912mm       Square 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 154 mm 

190 x 470mm 

550 x 250mm        Moon 177 x 1625mm 

Complementary Glass 

Glue Chip                                           

•

• 5mm Clear Bevels

• Polished Zinc Cameing

Glue Chip Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Brilliant-Cut Lines

203 x 203mm 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Esprit 

New For 2022 - An intricate design showing off 

beautiful glass textures. The textured glass allows 

high level of light transmission, whilst giving a high 

level of obscurity for when more privacy is required 

in any entranceway.

• Hammered Glass

• 5mm Clear Bevels

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

203 x 912mm       Square  207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

203 x 154 mm 

Order Codes 

ESPRIT  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 912mm Arch                 RL2446                     l       l          

558 x 254mm Craft                RL2451                      l                     

550 x 250mm Moon             RL2445                                l          

207 x 550mm                           RL2448                                l          

203 x 912mm Square            RL2444          l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                          RL2447          l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                           RL2449                                l          

203 x 154mm                            RL2452           l        l       l        l 

154 x 203mm                            RL2450          l        l       l        l 
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558 x 912mm           Arch 550 x 250mm        Moon 154 x 203mm 558 x 254mm          Craft 

• Pear Textured Glass

• Polished Zinc Cameing

Complementary Glass 

Kasumi (Triple Glazed only) 



Etch 
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Our Etch and Fusion glass range offers a combination 

of privacy, whilst maintaining high levels of light  

transmission. Using a range of subtle etch techniques 

combined with clear or semi-transparent areas,  

our Etch glass designs cover both traditional and  

contemporary styles and are a very neutral  

decorative glass option. 

 

Our unique Tahoe and Murano designs are a stunning 

combination of etched glass with fused glass  

elements which are bonded to the glass surface.  
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toughened 
face glass

toughened 
backing glass

clear line

bonded fused 
glass tile or  
clear bevel

•

• •

•

warmedge

•
sealant

•

etch-effect 
glass

•
clear line

•
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Doorstyle Availability 

Greenwich 

The concentric squares inside a band of  

sandblasted glass is a subtle and more simplistic 

take on our hugely popular Tahoe design.  

The Difuso glass, against which the sandblast  

design is set, ensures high levels of privacy whilst 

maintaining high light transmission levels. 

• Difuso Glass

• Difuso Glass

• Etch-effect Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

266 x 347mm  Diamond 

203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

203 x 912mm       Square 154 x 203mm 558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1219mm 203 x 609mm     

203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

Image courtesy of DoorCo Ltd



Doorstyle Availability 
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Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           

457 x 203mm 558 x 432mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

Order Codes 

GREENWICH  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                         DDP19240        l        l                   l  

558 x 912mm Square           DDP19241         l        l       l        l 

558 x 432mm                         DDP19247                                          l 

266 x 347mm Diamond     DDP19246                              l          

203 x 1651mm                        DDP19242                              l          

203 x 1219mm                         DDP19243        l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square          DDP19244        l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                        DDP19245        l        l                   l 

203 x 457mm                         DDP19253        l                              l 

203 x 203mm                        DDP19248        l                              l 

203 x 154mm                          DDP19250        l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                          DDP19251                   l       l          

190 x 190mm                          DDP19249                   l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                         DDP19252        l        l                   l 
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203 x 1219mm           
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   Doorstyle Availability 

Chelsea 

Combining our soft acid etched Difuso glass with 

the deeper texture of the sandblasted design  

creates a modern, striking glass design.  

The modernist, crisp lines of the design make this  

design particularly suitable for contemporary doors.

• Difuso Glass

• Etch-effect Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

558 x 1625mm 558 x 1219mm 203 x 1219mm 

Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           

203 x 912mm       Square 

Order Codes 

CHELSEA  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1625mm                        DDP19220                   l       l        l 

558 x 1219mm                         DDP19221         l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square          DDP19229        l        l       l        l 

203 x 1651mm                         DDP19226                              l          

203 x 1219mm                         DDP19227        l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square           DDP19231         l        l       l        l 

177 x 1625mm                         DDP19228        l        l                   l 
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558 x 912mm       Square 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Richmond 

The multi-width lines of Difuso soft acid etched 

glass contrast beautifully with the deeper texture of 

the sandblasting to create a truly modern design.

• Difuso Glass

• Etch-effect Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

558 x 1219mm 203 x 912mm       Square  558 x 912mm       Square 154 x 203mm 203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           

Order Codes 

RICHMOND  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                        DDP19200        l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square           DDP19201         l        l       l        l 

203 x 1651mm                        DDP19203                              l          

203 x 912mm Square          DDP19204        l        l       l        l 

203 x 203mm                        DDP19205        l                              l 

190 x 190mm                          DDP19206                   l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                         DDP19202        l        l                   l 

154 x 203mm                         DDP19208        l        l       l        l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Murano 

Inspired by the masters of elegance, the Murano 

‘oozes’ Italian flair and charm. An imaginative fusion 

of linear motifs and bold sweeping curves, Murano 

is our most popular design in our Etch and Fusion 

Art range. With the option of five colourways to 

complement your door colour, it creates a truly 

personal statement.

• Etch-Effect Glass

• Clear Lines

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Bonded Fused  
Glass Tiles

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

558 x 912mm       Square 

558 x 912mm           Arch 

550 x 250mm        Moon 558 x 1219mm 
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154 x 203mm 

203 x 203mm     Square 

190 x 190mm        Square 

203 x 1219mm 177 x 1625mm 

203 x 1651mm 

266 x 347mm  Diamond 

203 x 203mm  Diamond 

190 x 190mm    Diamond 

Black

Blue

Colour  
Options 

Green

Purple

Red

Doorstyle Availability 

Custom Size 
Sidelights 
Also Available

Image courtesy of DoorCo Ltd

585 x 334mm          Craft  558 x 254mm          Craft 

Order Codes 

MURANO  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft                 DDP0959         l        l       l          

558 x 1219mm                             DDP0955         l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square              DDP0942         l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch                  DDP0943                    l       l          

558 x 432mm                            DDP17622                                          l 

558 x 254mm                             DDP17621                                           l 

558 x 254mm Craft                 DDP0959                    l                     

550 x 250mm Moon               DDP0944         l        l       l          

266 x 347mm Diamond       DDP0950A                             l          

207 x 550mm Left                DDP0946SL                            l          

207 x 550mm Right             DDP0946SR                            l          

203 x 1651mm                           DDP0953D                             l          

203 x 1219mm                            DDP0954         l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square L          DDP0941L        l        l       l        l 

203 x 912mm Square R         DDP0941R        l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm Left               DDP0946LL       l        l                   l 

203 x 609mm Right             DDP0946LR       l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm Left                DDP0946ML                            l          

203 x 574mm Right             DDP0946MR                            l          

203 x 203mm Diamond       DDP0956B        l                              l 

203 x 203mm Square             DDP0956         l                              l 

203 x 154mm Left                  DDP0947L        l        l       l        l 

203 x 154mm Right               DDP0947R        l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                          DDP0949                   l       l        l 

190 x 190mm Diamond         DDP0950B                  l                   l 

190 x 190mm Square             DDP0950D                  l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                        DDP0953A       l        l                   l 

154 x 203mm                           DDP0951         l        l                   l 
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Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           
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Doorstyle Availability 

Tahoe 

By combining Fusion glass tiles with small stainless 

steel elements and etched glass, Tahoe is a  

strikingly modern glazing option that is ideally 

suited for contemporary doorsets. With a range of 

five colour options in the Fusion tiles, the glass can 

be manufactured to complement your door colour 

beautifully.

203 x 912mm       Square 

• Bonded ‘Inox’ Stainless 
Steel or Black Elements

• Clear Lines

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Etch-Effect Glass

609 x 203mm 154 x 203mm 203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

• Bonded Fused  
Glass Tiles
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Black Blue Green Purple Red

Colour Options 

Image courtesy of Shepley Windows

Order Codes 

TAHOE  
Glass Size                                     Order Code                 Order Code 

609 x 203mm                  DDP4006L       DDP4006LBLK         l        l                   l 

203 x 1651mm                  DDP4013D        DDP4013DBLK                      l           

203 x 1219mm                    DDP4014           DDP4014BLK           l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square      DDP4001           DDP4001BLK          l        l        l        l 

203 x 457mm                   DDP4060          DDP4060BLK          l                              l 

203 x 203mm                    DDP4016           DDP4016BLK           l                              l 

190 x 470mm                    DDP4009          DDP4009BLK           l                   l 

190 x 190mm                     DDP4010           DDP4010BLK            l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                   DDP4013A        DDP4013ABLK         l        l                   l 

154 x 203mm                    DDP4007         DDP4007 BLK          l        l        l        l 

D
o

o
rC

o
 F

lip
  

2
6

m
m

 

O
D

L
 T

ri
S

y
s 

 
2
6

m
m

 

D
is

ti
n

ct
io

n
  

2
4

m
m

 

U
rb

an
  

2
6

m
m

Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           

Stainless Steel Black
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Doorstyle Availability 

Linear 

Combining etched glass and clear brilliant cut lines, 

Linear is the epitome of contemporary minimalist 

style. The etched glass offers a high level of privacy 

whist still allowing light to flood into your home.

• Brilliant-Cut Lines

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Etch-Effect Glass

203 x 912mm       Square 

203 x 1219mm       Square 

558 x 912mm       Square 177 x 1625mm 154 x 203mm 558 x 1219mm 

Order Codes 

LINEAR  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                          DDP4215         l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square           DDP4202         l        l       l        l 

203 x 1219mm                          DDP4214         l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square           DDP4201         l        l       l        l 

203 x 457mm                         DDP4220         l                              l 

177 x 1625mm                         DDP4213A        l        l                   l 

154 x 203mm                          DDP4207         l        l       l        l 
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203 x 457mm 

Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           
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Doorstyle Availability 

Strand 

A simplistic yet strikingly modern glass design, 

Strand uses a combination of multi-width clear lines 

against a background of delicately sandblasted 

glass. This contemporary linear design offers high 

levels of privacy and looks fantastic on many  

different door styles.

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1219mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

558 x 254mm 

457 x 203mm 

203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

• Clear Lines

• Etch-Effect Glass

Privacy Level:

558 x 1625mm 

Order Codes 

STRAND  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1625mm                        DDP17894                   l       l        l 

558 x 1219mm                         DDP17893        l        l                   l 

558 x 254mm                         DDP17879                   ll                   l 

558 x 432mm                         DDP17892                                          l 

457 x 203mm                         DDP17899        l                              l 

203 x 1651mm                         DDP17876                              l        l 

203 x 203mm                          DDP1787         l                              l 

190 x 190mm                           DDP17912                   l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                         DDP17896        l        l                   l 
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Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           

ll    ODL Spotlight Cassette
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Doorstyle Availability 

Mayfair 

Named after one of the most affluent postcodes in 

London, Mayfair is a traditional etched pattern from 

the early 20th Century – it oozes sophistication, 

style and elegance. The star design and narrow 

lines give a delicate impression, but with a robust, 

secure and private feel to the glass unit. 

• Clear Pattern

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Etch-Effect Glass

203 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm       Square 

558 x 912mm           Arch 

Order Codes 

MAYFAIR  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft             DDP25687        l        l       l          

558 x 912mm Square          DDP25682        l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch              DDP25688                  l       l          

558 x 583mm                        DDP25680        l        l                   l 

558 x 575mm                         DDP25699                             l        l 

558 x 254mm Craft             DDP25697                  l                     

550 x 250mm Moon           DDP25684        l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                        DDP25688                             l          

203 x 912mm Square          DDP25681        l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                        DDP25686        l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                         DDP25687                             l          

203 x 154mm                         DDP25693        l        l       l        l 
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207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

203 x 154mm 

550 x 250mm        Moon 585 x 334mm          Craft  

558 x 254mm          Craft 

558 x 583mm                    

558 x 575mm 
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• Clear Pattern

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Etch-Effect Glass

Doorstyle Availability 

Holborn 

Holborn features delicate star drops in a sparse  

pattern giving a high level of obscurity through  

the etched texture of the glass.

Order Codes 

HOLBORN  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft            DDP24049       l        l       l          

558 x 912mm Square          DDP24042       l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch              DDP24043                  l       l        l 

558 x 583mm                        DDP24040       l        l                   l 

558 x 575mm                         DDP24059                             l        l 

558 x 254mm Craft             DDP24057                  l                     

550 x 250mm Moon          DDP24044       l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                        DDP24048                             l          

203 x 912mm Square          DDP24041        l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                       DDP24046       l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                        DDP24047                             l          

203 x 154mm                         DDP24053        l        l                   l 
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203 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm       Square 

558 x 912mm           Arch 

207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

203 x 154mm 

550 x 250mm        Moon 585 x 334mm          Craft  

558 x 254mm          Craft 

558 x 583mm                    

558 x 575mm 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Worker Bee 

The Worker Bee has always been a icon of hard work, 

but more recently, promotes the ideal of togetherness, 

hope and the future. It’s roots have been based in 

Manchester for centuries – but can be seen  

across the UK as a symbol of nature.  

A portion of revenue from this product  

is donated to the ‘We Love MCR Charity’. 

• Clear Pattern

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Etch-Effect Glass

203 x 912mm       Square 

Order Codes 

WORKER BEE  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft            DDP24089       l        l       l          

558 x 583mm                        DDP24080       l        l                   l 

558 x 575mm                         DDP24099                             l        l 

558 x 254mm Craft             DDP24097                  l                     

550 x 250mm Moon          DDP24084       l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                        DDP24088                             l          

203 x 912mm Square          DDP24081        l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                       DDP24086       l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                         DDP24087                             l          

203 x 154mm                         DDP24093       l        l       l        l 
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207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

203 x 154mm 

550 x 250mm        Moon 585 x 334mm          Craft  

558 x 254mm          Craft 

558 x 583mm                    

558 x 575mm 

203 x 457mm 

187 x 467mm 

SUPPORTING

w

ww.welovemcrcharity
.o

rg
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• Clear Pattern

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Etch-Effect Glass

Doorstyle Availability 

Spitalfields 

An iconic traditional etched pattern featuring a 

highly detailed flower emblem – the Spitalfields  

design provides a natural touch to any entrance.  

A small pattern with well defined edges, again gives 

a high level of privacy allowing a beautiful pattern 

of light to come through. 

Order Codes 

SPITALFIELDS  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft             DDP25669        l        l          

558 x 912mm Square          DDP25662        l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch              DDP25663                  l       l          

558 x 583mm                        DDP25660       l        l                   l 

558 x 575mm                         DDP25669                             l        l 

558 x 254mm Craft             DDP25677                  l                     

550 x 250mm Moon           DDP25664        l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                        DDP25668                             l          

203 x 912mm Square          DDP25661        l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                        DDP25666        l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                         DDP25667                             l          

203 x 154mm                         DDP25673        l        l       l        l 
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203 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm       Square 

558 x 912mm           Arch 

207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

203 x 154mm 

550 x 250mm        Moon 585 x 334mm          Craft  

558 x 254mm          Craft 

558 x 583mm                    

558 x 575mm 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Victorian Border 

Obscure delicately sandblasted glass combined 

with a crisp clear keyline gives Victorian Border  

a classical simplicity that is equally in place in  

contemporary and traditional doors.

• Clear Lines

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Etch-Effect Glass

558 x 912mm       Square 558 x 912mm           Arch 203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

203 x 1219mm 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           

550 x 250mm        Moon 585 x 334mm          Craft  558 x 254mm          Craft 558 x 583mm                    

558 x 575mm 

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

Order Codes 

VICTORIAN BORDER  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft                DDP17394        l        l       l          

558 x 912mm Square             DDP17395        l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch                 DDP17409                  l       l          

558 x 583mm                            DDP17399        l        l                   l 

558 x 575mm                            DDP17380                             l        l 

558 x 254mm Craft                DDP17388                   l                     

550 x 250mm Moon              DDP17407        l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                           DDP17388                              l          

203 x 1651mm                           DDP17386                              l        l 

203 x 1219mm                           DDP17393        l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square            DDP17400        l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                           DDP17408        l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                          DDP17388M                            l          

203 x 203mm                           DDP17387        l                              l 

203 x 457mm                            DDP17392        l                              l 

203 x 154mm                            DDP17406        l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                            DDP17396        l        l       l        l 

190 x 190mm                             DDP17397                   l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                          DDP17391                                          l 

D
o

o
rC

o
 F

lip
  

2
6

m
m

 

O
D

L
 T

ri
S

y
s 

 
2
6

m
m

 

D
is

ti
n

ct
io

n
  

2
4

m
m

 

U
rb

an
  

2
6

m
m

203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Kensington 

The Kensington range of glass is simplistic, but  

elegant. The 12mm clear border combined with 

sandblasted centre glass allows just the perfect 

amount of light to flood through the entrance of 

your home.

• Clear Border

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Sandblasted Glass

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 

203 x 203mm 

207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

190 x 470mm 

558 x 912mm       Square 

558 x 912mm           Arch 

558 x 1625mm 558 x 1219mm 
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Doorstyle Availability 

550 x 250mm        Moon 585 x 334mm          Craft 

558 x 254mm          Craft 

558 x 432mm 

558 x 254mm     

457 x 203mm 

266 x 347mm  Diamond 

203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

203 x 1219mm 203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

558 x 583mm                    

558 x 575mm 

Order Codes 

KENSINGTON  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

634 x 386mm Craft            DDP15229A                 l                     

585 x 334mm Craft             DDP15229        l        l       l          

558 x 1625mm                        DDP15255                   l                   l 

558 x 1219mm                         DDP15225        l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square          DDP15202        l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch              DDP15205                   l       l          

558 x 583mm                         DDP15254        l        l                   l 

558 x 575mm                          DDP15228                             l        l 

558 x 432mm                         DDP15253                                          l 

558 x 254mm                          DDP15212                                          l 

558 x 254mm Craft             DDP15252                   l                     

550 x 250mm Moon            DDP15219         l        l       l 

457 x 203mm                         DDP15218         l                              l 

266 x 347mm Diamond    DDP15220A                            l          

207 x 550mm                         DDP15208                              l          

203 x 1651mm                       DDP15223D                            l        l 

203 x 1219mm                         DDP15224        l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square           DDP15201         l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                         DDP15211         l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                          DDP15216                              l          

203 x 203mm                         DDP15226        l                              l 

203 x 154mm                          DDP15209        l        l       l        l 

190 x 470mm                         DDP15204                   l                   l 

190 x 190mm                           DDP15251                   l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                        DDP15223A       l        l                   l 
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Complementary Glass 

Sandblast                                           



72

Letters & Numbers 

A custom house number and/or name as a  

combination of clear and etched glass, is available 

on a range of standard glass sizes which are shown 

on pages 74 and 75. For custom-sized sidelights, 

doorlights or toplights, please see  

page 101. Our 40 page Letters &  

Numbers brochure is also available  

to download using the QR Code.
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DDP20002  I  Small Craftsman  I  Style C  I  Ink Font Style 

 

DDP20004  I  22 x 23  I  Style F  I  Bodoni Font Style 

 

DDP20006  I  Half Glazed Arch  I  Style B  I Franklin Font Style 

 

DDP20009  I  7x64  I  Style F  I  Dekar Font Style 

 



Doorstyle Availability 

 

Design Style Options 

Vertical Options 
 
A vertical format is available 
for Infinity, Monza II and  
Sidelight options on styles  
A, C, D and F only. These are  
denoted by adding a ‘v’ after  
the style code.

Font Style Options 

Bodoni - 0123456789 
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQ 
RSTUVWXYZ abcdefghij 
klmnopqrstuvwxyz 

Dekar - 0123456789 
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRST 
UVWXYZ abcdefghijklmno 
pqrstuvwxyz 

Franklin - 0123456789 
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQ 
RSTUVWXYZ abcdefghi 
jklmnopqrstuvwxyz  

Ink - 0123456789 
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQ 
RSTUVWXYZ abcdefghijkl 
mnopqrstuvwxyz 

Willow - 0123456789 
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRST 
UVWXYZ  

Custom - available on request 

 

3-Quarter Glazed 
DDP20018 

Half Glazed Square 
DDP20005 

Half Glazed Arch 
DDP20006 

Half Moon 
DDP20001 

22 x 23 
DDP20004 

22 x 23 NanYa 
DDP20019 

8 x 65 Infinity 
DDP20011 

7 x 64 Monza II 
DDP20009 

8 x 65 Side 
DDP20008 

8 x 48 Side 
DDP20016 

7 x 64 Side 
DDP20007 

Small Mid Horiz 
DDP20020 

Small Craftsman 
DDP20002 

Large Mid Horiz 
DDP20021 

8 x 48 Monza II 
DDP20017 

74

Style A  Clear on Kensington Border Style B  Clear on Victorian Border Style C  Clear on Etch 

Style D  Etch on Clear Style E  Etch on Clear + Border Style F  Clear on Etch + Lines 

Style G  Clear on Etch + Lines & Text 

Std Craftsman 
DDP20003 



1  Product Code / Glass Availability 

LETTERS & NUMBERS  
Glass Size                     Door Style                            Product Code 

609 x 203mm            Large Mid Horizontal        DDP20021                l       l       l        l                    l      l      l      l     l 

585 x 334mm            Standard Craftsman         DDP20003               l       l       l        l                    l      l      l      l     l 

558 x 1219mm            3-Quarter Glazed              DDP20018                l       l                                        l      l      l      l     l     l     l        

558 x 912mm              Half Glazed Square           DDP20005               l       l       l        l                    l      l      l      l     l     l     l        

558 x 912mm              Half Glazed Arch               DDP20006                         l       l                              l      l      l      l     l     l     l        

558 x 583mm             22 x 23                                DDP20004               l       l                 l                    l      l      l      l     l     l     l        

558 x 575mm             22 x 23 (NanYa)                 DDP20019                                    l                               l      l      l      l     l     l     l        

558 x 254mm            Small Craftsman                DDP20002                         l                                        l      l      l      l     l 

550 x 250mm            Half Moon                           DDP20001                l       l       l                              l      l      l      l     l        

550 x 203mm            Small Mid Horizontal        DDP20020               l       l       l        l                    l      l      l      l     l 

203 x 1652mm           8 x 65 Infinity                     DDP20011                                     l        l                                                                 l              l     l     l     l 

203 x 1652mm           8 x 65 Sidelight                  DDP20008                                   l        l                    l      l                                 l              l     l     l     l 

203 x 1219mm            8 x 48 Monza II                  DDP20017                l       l                 l                                                                 l              l     l     l     l 

203 x 1219mm            8 x 48 Sidelight                 DDP20016                l       l                 l                                                                 l              l     l     l     l 

177 x 1625mm             7 x 64 Monza II                  DDP20009               l       l                 l                                                                 l              l     l     l     l 

177 x 1625mm             7 x 64 Sidelight                 DDP20007               l       l                 l                    l               l                        l              l     l     l     l 
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2  Glass Specification 

Face Glass                      Face Glass          Back Glass         Code Letter 

Standard                       Etch Tough        Tough                    No Code 

Energy+                        Etch Tough        Low E Tough             -E- 

Security+                      Etch Tough        6.8mm Lam               -S- 

Energy+                        Etch 6.8mm       Low E                       -S-E- 
Security+                      Lam                     Tough                             

How to Create your Order Code 
 

DDP20001-E-D-DEK       Half Moon - Energy - Etch on Clear - Dekar 

 

 

DDP20011-S-E-H-BOD    8x65 - Energy/Security - Vertical Text - Bodoni 

 

When creating codes - the format is as follows: Alpha Code - Glass Specification Code - Design Style - Font Style    Eg:

3  Design Style 

Style                          Description                                       Code Letter 

Style A                    Clear on Kensington Border               -A- 

Style B                    Clear on Victorian Border                    -B- 

Style C                    Clear on Etch                                         -C- 

Style D                    Etch on Clear                                         -D- 

Style E                     Etch on Clear + Border                        -E- 

Style F                     Clear on Etch + Lines                           -F- 

Style G                    Clear on Etch + Lines & Text               -G- 

Style Av                  Vertical Clear on Kensington             -Av- 

Style Cv                  Vertical Clear on Etch                         -Cv- 

Style Dv                  Vertical Etch on Clear                         -Dv- 

Style Fv                   Vertical Clear on Etch + Lines            -Fv- 

 

4  Font Style 

Font Name           Code Letter 

Bodoni                        -BOD 

Dekar                           -DEK 

Franklin                       -FRA 

 

Font Name           Code Letter 

Ink                                 -INK 

Willow                         -WIL 

Custom (on request)    -CUS 

 

75

Style A  I  Bodoni Font Style 

 

Style Cv  I  Dekar Font Style 

 

Style F  I  Franklin Font Style 

 



Crystal 

76



4mm  
toughened  
or 6.8mm  
laminated  

safety face  
glass

4mm toughened rear 
safety glass

crystal resin 
bevels

•

•

•

resin  
texture 
effect

• clear lines

6mm sealant

•

•

Our range of Crystal Art designs are manufactured  

using a highly advanced, multi-patented technology,  

that allows us to create incredibly detailed bevelled  

effect designs that would be impossible with  

traditional glass decoration techniques. 

 

The advanced resin system we use to create these  

stunning range of designs, provide functionality  

as well as decoration, with sound insulation and  

breakthrough resistance properties that are  

unsurpassed. 

 

77

warmedge

•



Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

78

Doorstyle Availability 

Bullion 

Bullion, also known as Bullseye, has been a  

mainstay of door glass design for over a century 

and is still a popular option today with customers 

looking to maintain a traditional appearance. 

203 x 154mm 

• Stipple Texture

• Clear Moulded Resin

Order Codes 

BULLION  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

266 x 347mm Diamond      DDP0486                              l          

203 x 203mm                         DDP2236         l                              l 

203 x 154mm                          DDP2235         l        l       l        l 

190 x 190mm                           DDP2234                   l                   l 
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203 x 203mm 

190 x 190mm 

266 x 347mm  Diamond 



Black Blue Green Red

Colour  
Options 
558 x 912mm 
Arch only 

Doorstyle Availability 

French 

The French range ‘oozes’ class with its elegant 

shape, beautiful curves and light refractive qualities 

and is rightfully one of our most popular options. 

The Half Glazed Arch design also comes with the 

option of a coloured border which makes a 

dramatic statement in any home.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 

207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 79

• Crystal Resin Bevels

• Clear Lines

• Stipple Texture

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Crystal Starburst

558 x 912mm       Square 

558 x 912mm           Arch 

558 x 912mm           Arch 

Shown with Black Colour Option 

550 x 250mm        Moon 558 x 1219mm 

Order Codes 

FRENCH  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                          DDP0215         l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square           DDP0202         l        l       l        l 

558 x 912mm Arch               DDP0203                   l       l          

550 x 250mm Moon           DDP0204        l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                        DDP0206S                             l          

203 x 1219mm                          DDP0214         l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square           DDP0201         l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                       DDP0206L       l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                        DDP0206M                            l          

203 x 154mm                          DDP0207         l        l       l        l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Elderton 

A classic vintage. The Elderton, having been part of 

our range for the past decade, has stood the test of 

time. With an elegant bevelled cluster at its centre 

enhanced by multiple glass textures, the Elderton 

will create prisms of light that will make your  

entranceway sparkle and glisten.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

• Stipple Texture

• Clear Lines

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Crackle Resin Bevels

558 x 912mm       Square 550 x 250mm        Moon 

Order Codes 

ELDERTON  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 912mm Square           DDP0242         l        l       l        l 

550 x 250mm Moon            DDP0244         l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                        DDP0246S                             l          

203 x 912mm Square           DDP0241         l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                       DDP0246L       l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                        DDP0246M                            l          

203 x 154mm                          DDP0247         l        l       l        l 
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Gibson 

Named after the designer’s favourite guitar, the  

Gibson exudes quality and style. With the complex 

yet delicate bevelled detail contrasting against the 

textured background, the Gibson range creates a 

stunning combination that will glisten as light  

reflects and refracts through it.

81

• Ice Texture

• Stipple Resin Bevels

• Crystal Resin Bevels

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Clear Lines

Doorstyle Availability 

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

558 x 912mm       Square 550 x 250mm        Moon 

Order Codes 

GIBSON  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 912mm Square           DDP0222         l        l       l        l 

550 x 250mm Moon            DDP0224         l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                        DDP0226S                             l          

203 x 912mm Square           DDP0221         l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                        DDP0226L        l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                        DDP0226M                             l          

203 x 154mm                          DDP0227         l        l       l        l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Havana 

Sophisticated, contemporary design incorporating 

various glass textures with clear ‘came’ lines. 

Havana is a twist on lineal Art Deco period style, 

that is appealing and provides insulated units with 

excellent acoustic values.

• Clear ‘Came’ Lines

• Soft Stipple Texture

• Hammered Texture

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Reed Texture

203 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1219mm 585 x 334mm          Craft 558 x 254mm      Square 203 x 1219mm 177 x 1625mm 
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Order Codes 

HAVANA  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

585 x 334mm Craft             DDP17648        l        l       l          

558 x 1219mm                         DDP17645        l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square          DDP17644        l        l       l        l 

558 x 254mm Square         DDP17642                                          l  

203 x 1219mm                        DDP17640        l        l                   l 

177 x 1625mm                         DDP17641         l        l                   l 
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Infinity 

The incredible complexity of the inter-twining  

bevelled glass pieces, create a stunning framing to 

the simplicity of the grooved glass look at the  

centre of these designs. With hundreds of bevelled 

elements, the Infinity range takes decorative glass 

to another level and will create a truly breath-taking 

feature in any door.

• Clear ‘Came’ Lines

• Crystal Resin Bevels

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Hammered Texture

Doorstyle Availability 

203 x 912mm       Square 558 x 1219mm       203 x 912mm            Square 203 x 1219mm 

Order Codes 

INFINITY  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                          DDP0415         l        l                   l  

558 x 912mm Square           DDP0402        l        l       l        l 

203 x 1219mm                         DDP0414         l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square           DDP0401         l        l       l        l 
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Doorstyle Availability 

Serenity 

The delicately textured slumped glass design is a 

stunning alternative to patterned glass. Offering 

high levels of privacy, the traditional antique glass 

effect works ideally in any door where a subtle 

decorative glass is required.

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Kiln Textured Glass

84

558 x 432mm 609 x 203mm 

558 x 254mm 

203 x 203mm 585 x 334mm          Craft 

Order Codes 

SERENITY  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

609 x 203mm                        DDP17698        l        l                   l 

558 x 432mm                         DDP17694                                          l 

558 x 334mm Craft             DDP17699        l        l       l          

558 x 254mm                         DDP17695                   ll                   l 

203 x 1219mm                        DDP17690        l        l                   l 

203 x 457mm                          DDP16118         l                              l 

203 x 203mm                         DDP17693        l                              l 

190 x 470mm                          DDP16121                    l       l        l 
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203 x 1219mm           203 x 457mm 

190 x 470mm 

ll    ODL Spotlight Cassette
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Laguna 

Inspired by the ripples of sand on a beach, Laguna 

is a beautiful cast glass design with a truly  

3-dimensional effect. The contrasting textures work 

in harmony with each other and create a decorative 

glass effect that is striking yet simple. It works 

equally as well in traditional or more contemporary 

door designs.

• Heavy Kiln  
Textured Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Soft Kiln  
Textured Glass

Doorstyle Availability 

203 x 1219mm 177 x 1625mm 558 x 432mm 609 x 203mm 

558 x 254mm 

203 x 203mm 

Order Codes 

LAGUNA  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

609 x 203mm                         DDP17710         l        l                   l 

558 x 432mm                         DDP17704                                          l 

558 x 254mm                         DDP17705                   ll                   l 

203 x 1219mm                        DDP17700        l        l                   l 

203 x 203mm                         DDP17703        l                              l 

177 x 1625mm                         DDP17708        l        l                   l 
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ll    ODL Spotlight Cassette
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Doorstyle Availability 

Symphony 

Symphony creates a harmonious and uplifting  

glazing option for your entrance door using  

100% genuine fused glass, encapsulated inside a  

high-performance insulated glass unit. The random 

textures created as the glass melts, means that 

every unit is unique and has a truly handcrafted 

look.

203 x 912mm       Square 203 x 154mm 207 x 550mm     

203 x 609mm     

203 x 574mm      

 

• Fused Coloured Glass

• Fused Clear Glass

Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Kiln Textured Glass

558 x 912mm       Square 550 x 250mm        Moon 558 x 1219mm 



Doorstyle Availability 

87

203 x 1651mm 

177 x 1625mm 

558 x 254mm 

Order Codes 

SYMPHONY  
Glass Size                                            Order Code 

558 x 1219mm                          DDP5175         l        l                   l 

558 x 912mm Square            DDP5162         l        l       l        l 

558 x 254mm                          DDP17611                    ll                   l 

550 x 250mm Moon            DDP5164         l        l       l          

207 x 550mm                         DDP5166S                              l          

203 x 1651mm                        DDP5173D                              l          

203 x 1219mm                          DDP5174         l        l                   l 

203 x 912mm Square            DDP5161          l        l       l        l 

203 x 609mm                        DDP5166L        l        l                   l 

203 x 574mm                         DDP5166M                             l          

203 x 154mm                           DDP5167         l        l       l        l 

177 x 1625mm                         DDP5173A        l        l                   l 
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Venetian Blind & GridLite 
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Whether you are looking to create a traditional 

looking door with our unique GridLite product, 

control your light with our integral Venetian Blinds, 

or create a gateway to your garden with our 

French Door options, these specialist additions to 

our Door Glass range deliver great aesthetics with 

guaranteed performance. 

 



Venetian Blinds 

Control light and privacy with instant fingertip  

control when you select an integrated door blind. 

This Venetian blind is cleverly encapsulated within 

the insulated glass cavity of this door to provide a 

zero maintenance blind. The blind can be raised, 

lowered and easily tilted using the unobtrusive  

fingertip control on the edge of the frame.

• Encapsulated  
Venetian Blind

Doorstyle Availability 

558 x 912mm 558 x 1625mm 
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558 x 1219mm 558 x 583mm 177 x 1625mm 
Tilt only 



Order Codes 

VENETIAN BLIND                                Toughened 
Glass Size                                                           26mm Only 

558 x 1625mm Left Control          SGDVBFGL 

558 x 1625mm Right Control       SGDVBFGR 

558 x 1219mm Left Control         SGDVB2248L 

558 x 1219mm Right Control      SGDVB2248R 

558 x 912mm Left Control            SGDVBHGL 

558 x 912mm Right Control         SGDVBHGR 

558 x 583mm Left Control         SGDVB2223L 

558 x 583mm Right Control      SGDVB2223R 

177 x 1625mm Tilt only                   SGDVB764 
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Raise Tab: Choose whether to  
have the blinds raised or lowered. 
 

Tilt Tab: Choose whether to have  
the blinds open or closed.



Doorstyle Availability 

GridLites 

These simulated divided lights are complemented 

by an offset etched glass to maintain privacy whilst 

maintaining high levels of light transmission.  

The range of five options cover many eras of  

housing style, from the late Georgian period 

through to the ‘roaring 20s’, yet look equally at 

place in a modern home.
Privacy Level:

1    2    3    4    5

• Choice of Etch and 
Textured Glass Options

• GridLite Frame
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558 x 912mm 
Square 9 Lite 

ODL  |  Door-Stop  |  Nan Ya  
DoorCo FLiP

558 x 912mm 
Arch 11 Lite 

ODL  |  Door-Stop  |  Nan Ya  
DoorCo FLiP

550 x 250mm 
Sunburst 5 Lite 

ODL  |  Door-Stop  |  Nan Ya  
DoorCo FLiP

558 x 1219mm 
3-Quarter 12 Lite 

ODL

558 x 912mm 
Square 4 Lite 

DoorCo FLiP

558 x 1219mm 
3-Quarter 4 Lite 

DoorCo FLiP



GRIDLITES                                                                          Order Code                                            
Glass Size                                                                              (Etch Border as Standard)                                                         

558 x 1219mm 3-Qtr 12 Lite                                       DDP4155                                 l                      

558 x 1219mm 3-Qtr 4 Lite                                      DDP24015                     l                                  

558 x 912mm Square 9 Lite                                      DDP4142                      l        l        l        l  

558 x 912mm Square 4 Lite                                    DDP24007                    l                                  

558 x 912mm Arch 11 Lite                                          DDP4143                      l        l        l        l 

550 x 250mm Sunburst 5 Lite FLiP                      DDP4144                      l                                  

550 x 250mm Sunburst 5 Lite TriSys                  DDP4144A                               l                      

550 x 250mm Sunburst 5 Lite NanYa                DDP4144B                                           l           

550 x 250mm Sunburst 5 Lite DSI                      DDP4144C                                                      l 

635 x 387mm Craftsman Square 6 Lite                DDP24011                                l                      

635 x 387mm Craftsman Square 3 Lite                DDP24010                               l                      

558 x 583mm Square 4 Lite                                   DDP24009                    l                                  

177 x 1625mm Side 5 Lite                                          DDP4156                                 l                      

Order Codes 

635 x 387mm 
Craftsman Square 6 Lite 

ODL
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177 x 1625mm 
Side 5 Lite  

ODL

635 x 387mm 
Craftsman Square 3 Lite 

ODL

558 x 583mm 
Square 4 Lite 

DoorCo FLiP

Etch Border                     -KEN 

Pinpoint                          A-PIN 

Satin                               B-SAT 

Cathedral                      A-CAT 

Rain                                 A-RAI 

Clear                                  -CLR 

Gridlites are available in a range of patterned 

glass options as well as the popular Kensington 

style etched with clear border. Pilkington textures 

are also available on request. 

Doorstyle Availability 
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Signature Textures 

Our Textured Glass range comprises a 

range of unique patterned glass designs 

that offer a wide range of choice for both 

contemporary and traditional doors. 

 

The range is split into 3 price groups: 

 

Pilkington textures available on request
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Premium Difuso Standard Plus Cascata

Standard Plus Masterline

Standard Cathedral Standard Pinpoint

Standard Rain Clear

Standard Plus Satin



Clear                                      No Price Code 

Cascata                        Price Band Code B 

Cathedral                     Price Band Code A 

Masterline                    Price Band Code B 

Pinpoint                        Price Band Code A 

Satin                              Price Band Code B 

Rain                               Price Band Code A 

Difuso                            Price Band Code P 

558 x 1625mm 
DDP0128 

558 x 1219mm 
DDP0125 

558 x 912mm 
DDP0102 

558 x 912mm 
DDP0103 

203 x 912mm 
DDP0101 

550 x 250mm 
DDP0104 

207 x 550mm 
DDP0106S 

203 x 154mm 
DDP0107 

558 x 583mm 
DDP0113 

Doorstyle Availability 

 

203 x 574mm 
DDP0106M 

203 x 609mm 
DDP0106L 

558 x 254mm 
DDP0129C 

585 x 334mm 
DDP0129 

558 x 432mm 
DDP0135 

203 x 203mm 
DDP0126 

203 x 203mm 
DDP0126 

154 x 203mm 
DDP0107A 

558 x 254mm 
DDP0132 

190 x 190mm 
DDP0151 

190 x 190mm 
DDP0151 

190 x 470mm 
DDP0109 

470 x 190mm 
DDP0109 

203 x 457mm 
DDP0160 

457 x 203mm 
DDP0160 

266 x 347mm 
DDP0120A 

203 x 1219mm 
DDP0134 

177 x 1625mm 
DDP0123A 

203 x1651mm 
DDP0123D 
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2  Price Band 

Texture            Code Letter 

Clear                   No Code 

Cathedral                -A- 

Pinpoint                  -A- 

Rain                         -A- 

Cascata                   -B- 

Masterline               -B- 

Satin                        -B- 

Difuso                      -P- 

3  Glass Specification 

Face Glass                               Backing Glass                  Code Letter 

Toughened                            Tough/Texture                  No Code 

Energy+                                 Low E/Texture                        -E- 

Security+                               Lam/Texture                           -S- 

Energy & Security+              K/Lam/Texture                     -S-E- 

How to Create your Order Code 
 

DDP0101-A-S-E-PIN     Dual Glazed - Energy/Security - Pinpoint 

DDP0101-CLR                 Dual Glazed - Clear - Toughened Both Sides 

 

 

DDP0101-B-S-SAT        Dual Glazed - Security - Satin 

DDP0101-P-E-DIF          Dual Glazed - Energy - Difuso 

When creating codes - the format is as follows: Product Code - Price Band Code - Glass Specification Code - Glass Identifier Code    Eg:
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1  Alpha Code / Glass Availability 

SIGNATURE TEXTURES  
Glass Size                                       Door Style                                   Product Code 

585 x 334mm                             Standard Craftsman               DDP0129                           l                                                    l           l           l              

558 x 1625mm                            Full Glazed                               DDP0128                           l                                                                                  l              

558 x 1219mm                             3-Quarter Glazed                    DDP0125                           l           l           l           l           l                          l           l 

558 x 912mm                              Half Glazed                               DDP0102                          l           l           l           l           ll                          l           l 

558 x 912mm                              Half Glazed Arch                     DDP0103                          l           l           l           l                                         l           l 

558 x 583mm                             22 x 23                                      DDP0113                            l           l           ll           ll            ll                          l              

558 x 432mm                             22 x 17                                       DDP0135                           l                                      l           ll            l           ll            l 

558 x 254mm                             22 x 10                                       DDP0132                           l           l           l                         ll            l           l              

558 x 254mm                             Small Craftsman                      DDP0129C                        l           ll           ll           l           l                          l           l 

550 x 250mm                             Half Moon                                 DDP0104                          l           l           l           l           l                          l              

470 x 190mm                             Horizontal 9 Lite                      DDP0109                          l                        l                         l           ll            l           l 

457 x 203mm                             Horizontal 8 x 18                      DDP0160                          l                                                                                  l           l 

266 x 347mm                             Cottage Diamond                   DDP0120A                       l                        l                                                       l              

207 x 550mm                             Small Mid                                  DDP0106S                        l           l           l           l                                         l           l 

203 x 1651mm                             8 x 65 Long Narrow                DDP0123D                        l           l                        l           l           l           l              

203 x 1219mm                             3-Quarter Narrow                   DDP0134                          l                        l           l                                         ll            l 

203 x 912mm                              Dual Glazed                              DDP0101                           l           l           l           l           l                          l           l 

203 x 609mm                            Large Mid                                 DDP0106L                        l           l           l           l           l           l           l           l 

203 x 575mm                             Medium Mid                             DDP0106M                       l           l           l                                                       l              

203 x 457mm                             8 x 18                                         DDP0160                          l                                                                                  l           l 

203 x 203mm                             8 x 8 Square                             DDP0126                           l                        l           l                                         l           l 

203 x 203mm                             8 x 8 Diamond                         DDP0126                           l                        l           ll                                         l           l 

203 x 154mm                              Top Lite                                     DDP0107                          l           l           l           l           l           l           l           l 

190 x 470mm                             9 Panel                                      DDP0109                          l                        l           l           l           l           l           l 

190 x 190mm                              7.5 x 7.5 Square                        DDP0151                           l           l           l           l                          ll            l           l 

190 x 190mm                              7.5 x 7.5 Diamond                    DDP0151                           l           l           l           l                                         l           l 

177 x 1625mm                             7 x 64 Long Narrow               DDP0123A                        l           l           l           l           l                          l           l 

154 x 203mm                              4 Lite                                         DDP0107A                       l           l           l           l           l                          l           l 
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4  Glass Identifier 

Texture            Code Letter 

Clear                      -CLR 

Cathedral              -CAT 

Pinpoint                 -PIN 

Rain                        -RAI 

Cascata                 -CAS 

Masterline             -MAS 

Satin                      -SAT 

Difuso                     -DIF 

l  Standard Double Glazed        ll  Special Triple Encapsulated Construction
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DECORATIVE 
GLASS

ENERGY+  
 U-VALUES

SECURITY+ AND ENERGY+   
U-VALUES COMPLEMENTARY 

GLASS 
MADE TO ORDER

PRICE 
GUIDE

24mm 
Toughened 

26-28mm 
Toughened

38mm 
Toughened 

52mm 
Toughened 

24mm  
Laminated 

26-28mm 
Laminated

38mm  
Laminated 

52mm  
Laminated

Abstract 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Kasumi A

Aurora 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Satin A

Beaumont 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Flemish AA

Clarity 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Glue-Chip A

Classic 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Kasumi C

Crystal Flowers 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Satin A

Diamond Cut 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Satin A

Dorchester 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Flemish AA

Elan 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Glue-Chip C

Elegance 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Glue-Chip A

Element 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Satin A

Esprit 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Kasumi C

Flair 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Kasumi C

Finesse 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Glue-Chip C

Horizon 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Satin A

Matrix 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Rain AA

Modena 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9  Satin AA

New Orleans 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9  Satin AA

Prairie 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Glue-Chip A

Reflections 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Satin AA

Simplicity 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Glue-Chip A

Zinc Star 1.7 1.5 1.15 0.9 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 Kasumi C

Signature Range 

Chelsea 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Greenwich 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Holborn 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Kensington 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast C

Linear 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Mayfair 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Murano 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1  Sandblast A

Richmond 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Spitalfields 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Strand 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Tahoe 1.7 1.6 1.15 1.1 N/A 1.6 1.15 1.1  Sandblast A

Victorian Border 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast C

Worker Bee 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 Sandblast B

Etch and Fusion Art Range 

Insulated Glass Unit Specifications 



DECORATIVE 
GLASS

ENERGY+  
 U-VALUES

SECURITY+ AND ENERGY+   
U-VALUES COMPLEMENTARY 

GLASS 
MADE TO ORDER

PRICE 
GUIDE

24mm 
Toughened 

26-28mm 
Toughened

38mm 
Toughened 

52mm 
Toughened 

24mm  
Laminated 

26-28mm 
Laminated

38mm  
Laminated 

52mm  
Laminated

Bullion 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 N/A A

Elderton 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 N/A A

French 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 N/A AA

Gibson 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 N/A A

Havana 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 N/A C

Infinity 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 N/A A

Laguna 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 N/A A

Serenity 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 N/A AA

Symphony 1.7 1.6 1.15 0.9 N/A 1.6 1.15 0.9 N/A AA
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Crystal Art Range 

GridLite Etch 1.5 1.5 N/A N/A 1.5 1.5 N/A N/A Satin AA

GridLite 
Standard Pattern 1.5 1.5 N/A N/A 1.5 1.5 N/A N/A Various B

GridLite 
Premium Pattern 1.5 1.5 N/A N/A 1.5 1.5 N/A N/A Various A

Venetian Blind N/A 1.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A A

Non-Decorative Options 

Standard Pattern 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 - D

Standard Plus 
Pattern 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 - D+

Premium Pattern 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.15 1.1 - C

Signature Textures 
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The design and ordering process: 
 

1.   Send us your sizes and design choice 

2.  Our sales office will calculate the price  

     based on size and complexity and give  

     current lead times. 

3.  If main door has already been installed  

     we will require certain datum point  

     information to ensure an accurate line  

     through from main door glass.  

     If the main door has not yet been  

     manufactured we can calculate this for  

     you but will require information from  

     your door prepper/manufacturer about  

     sizing and trim of the sash. 

4.  Our design team will then send a design  

     proposal for approval and sign off 

5.  Once the unit is manufactured we can  

     deliver to any UK address, whether it  

     be the door manufacturer or the  

     installation site. 

Custom Sidelights 

We offer an unrivalled service for manufacturing custom sidelights and 

toplites to match many of our most popular decorative glass designs.  

All sidelights are manufactured using 4mm toughened glass as standard 

but can be upgraded to Security+ with the use of 6.8mm laminated glass. 

 

Signature Ranges 

These are manufactured at our manufacturing plant using exactly the 

same glass textures and bevelled shapes that are used in the main glass 

design - no copy compromises. Lead time for Signature custom designs  

is 6 weeks from design approval. 

 

Etch Art and Fusion Designs 

With our own manufacturing facility in the UK, we can create custom glass 

sizes for all our Etch and Fusion Art ranges. We would recommend that 

main door glass and sidelights are ordered at the same time to ensure  

consistency of colour/texture in sandblast or glass colour.  

 

Crystal Art 

Due to the manufacturing process involved in creating our Crystal Art 

range, it is not possible to have custom sidelights or toplights.



Request your Order Forms from: sales@regalead.co.uk
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Custom Etch  
Letters & Numbers 

As well as manufacturing bespoke etch designs for standard 

size cassette units, we can also manufacture bespoke sized 

sidelights and toplights to complement your installation.  

 

The same design styles and customisation available for our 

standard size units is available for the bespoke sizes and 

there is a simple order form to specify exactly what you need. 

We can also ensure ‘line-through’ designs to doors that  

feature the horizontal routed lines in the door skin. 

Below shows some of the layout examples. Please speak to  

a member of the sales team for a full brochure featuring all 

possible entranceway layouts.

Eg: Standard Monza II

A

B

If the above is required, please  
supply the measurement from  
the top of the trimmed slab (A),  
to the centre of the third  
horizontal line in the door (B).

Full Sidelight Double Full Sidelights Split Sidelight  
with Matching Units

Double Split Sidelights  
with Matching Units

Split Sidelight  
with Solid Base Unit

Double Split Sidelights  
with Solid Base Units

Flag Sidelight Double Flag Sidelight Toplight Matching Toplights 
and Sidelight

Matching Toplights 
and Double Sidelights

Shaped Toplight with 
Matching Double Sidelights

As all custom numbers and names vary in length, font sizes 

will change dependant on the number of characters used. 

Customers should be aware that a general rule of thumb is 

that every 1 inch (25mm) of letter height provides 10ft 

(3metres) of readability with best impact. Where possible 

we recommend numbers and lettering (except street 

names on sidelights) with a minimum of 150mm in height 

which will make them easily readable from 60ft (18metres).  

To calculate the size of the lettering we use the following 

ratio as standard: Width of the glass (mm), minus 100mm, 

divided by the number of characters including spaces. 
 
As all numbers/letters are custom manufactured returns cannot be accepted 
so please check with your supplier or our sales office before ordering if you 
have any questions. 

Font Sizing 

 

Line-Through Sizing 
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Step 1: Choose your door style Step 2: Choose your door colour

Step 3: Choose your frame style and colour Step 4: Choose your decorative glass

Decorative  
Door Glass
Configurator 

With such a wide selection of 

styles and glazing options  

available for your door, it can 

sometimes be difficult to visualise 

what you need. Our door glass 

configurator lets you see just that 

and even lets you upload a picture 

of your home to see exactly how 

your choices will look in reality. 

 

 

View the full range of decorative 

door glass on our website at: 

www.doordesigner.app/demo/
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EMS 592269 FM54195

Guarantees, Warranties and Technical Performance 

Insulated Glass Quality 
All our units are manufactured to the rigorous demands of EN1279, 

the European Standard for Insulated Glass, and gas filled units have 

also passed the 1279 Part 3 testing for gas retention. We are also  

accredited to ASTM 2190 under the Insulated Glass Certification 

scheme for North America. All our insulated glass units are  

manufactured using warm edge spacer technology to reduce  

thermal transfer at the perimeter of the units and come with a  

10 year warranty. 

 

Safety Glass Standards 
Toughened glass is tested and certified to EN12150 and laminated 

glass to EN14449 standards. We only supply laminated glass units 

with 0.78mm interlayer, categorised as P2A under EN379 testing.  

On Security+,  units are suitable for use in Secured by Design 

doorsets and comply with the requirements of Approved Doc Q. 

 

Signature Range 
Our range of Signature products are manufactured by traditional 

methods with individually hand cut glass surrounded by Brass or 

lead came and the decorative leaf is then encapsulated between  

2 layers of safety glass (either tempered/toughened glass or 6.8mm 

laminated glass). The glass has been tested to EN12150 and EN14449  

as applicable and the overall sealed unit to the EN1279 standard.  

As these items are manufactured using traditional art glass small 

seeds or blemishes in the glass are not deemed to be a fault and  

actually add to the products traditional look. The products are  

manufactured to exacting standards to reduce the amount of rattle 

that can occur when a door is slammed. All products are designed  

to ensure they pass our 50,000 slam test without breaking. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Etch Art Range 
Our Etch Art designs are a combination of etched effect glass and 

hand-made fused glass elements that are bonded using high  

performance UV adhesives. The decorative leaf is normally the outer 

pane of an insulated glass unit. In the manufacture of fused glass, 

small bubbles do occur and are part of the beauty of the product, 

therefore small imperfections are not deemed as faults. 

 

Crystal Art Range 
The range of Crystal Art units are manufactured using technology 

unique to us and are guaranteed not to crack, yellow or delaminate 

for a period of 10 years. The manufacturing methods for Crystal Art 

use liquid resin systems so occasional small air bubbles are inevitable 

and add to the appeal of the product. Our products have been  

independently tested in accelerated UV testing chambers with  

no noticeable change to the product after 10,000 hours.  

All Crystal Art warranties are based on glazing the resin to the inside 

(face 3) of the property/unit. 

 

Door Blinds and Shades 
The range of Door Blinds are constructed as 26mm and are suitable 

for both ODL TriSys and DoorCo FLiP cassettes. The blind and shade 

systems are magnetically controlled and fitted inside the cavity of  

a certified toughened glass insulated glass unit. The products are  

guaranteed against discolouration and mechanical failure for  

5 years. The products are rigorously tested and in the laboratory are 

operated through 10,000 cycles to ensure years of reliable operation. 
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